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Gastroenterological fees - self-paying patients

Gastroscopy

Colonoscopy

Rectoscopy

Ultrasound (Sonography)

Intravenous therapy (excluded price of medication)
Vitamine C IV therapy

Endoscopic argon plasma coagulation

Endoscopic hemorrhoid ligation

Endoscopic dilation of intestine stenosis using baloon
Endoscopic dilation of intestine stenosis using bougie
Endorectal ultrasonography

Colonoscopy with polypectomy

Enteroscopic examination of parts of small intestine
Endoscopic mucosal resection

Capsule endoscopy

Fecal Transplantation

Fecal Transplantation - surcharge for insured patients

Fees for other services

Full examination by a gastroenterologist
Priority examination at the request of the patient
Advance payment before blood tests
Advance payment before histological examination
Blood tests before biological treatment
Analgo-sedation during endoscopic examination
(charged for these cases:

o no medical indication is found for necessary analgosedation

o analgosedation on patient request

Recovery room fee*

* these items are paid by patients with insurance as well

Nazev dokumentu: ,
Cenik gastroenterologickych vykon( — samoplatci EN Platné Od: 1.3.2023
ISCARE a.s. Schvdlil: Ing. Vladimir Vokroj

250 €
600 €
150 €
250 €
20€
24 €
350 €
250 €
450 €
450 €
250 €
1000 €
750 €
1250€
1200 €
750 €
72 €

250 €
300 €
120 €
200 €
480 €

100 €

30€

Typ dokumentu : cenik
1z1



